
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 48.45
2 3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 49.33
3 7 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 49.71
4 6 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.95
5 5 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 51.86
6 1 TRAPANA Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 52.22
7 8 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 54.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BARBAGIOVANNI PISEIA Giu 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:32

Serie 2
1 8 CAPRA Gianluca 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 48.32
2 4 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 52.75
3 6 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 53.03
4 3 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 53.51
5 1 EANDI Michele 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 54.63
6 2 SECCHIAROLI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 55.06
7 7 GRAFFIGNA Stefano 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 57.21

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:25

Serie 3
1 1 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.75
2 6 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 51.71
3 2 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 52.27
4 3 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 55.47
5 4 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 59.73
6 8 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'02.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli SQ
Arrivo irregolare

5 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi SQ
Virata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:30

Serie 4
1 8 RAGAZZON Tommaso 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.40
2 7 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.34
3 4 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 55.28
4 3 IVALDI Giacomo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 55.53
5 1 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.07
6 5 TATA Matteo 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'00.12
7 2 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.81
8 6 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'08.61
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    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:20

Serie 5
1 2 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 49.66
2 4 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 52.04
3 7 FERRERO Nicolas 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.12
4 5 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 56.87
5 6 COLOMBO Gianluca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.26
6 1 MINGOLLA Amedeo 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.35
7 3 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'12.01

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:19
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CAPRA Gianluca 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 48.32
2 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 48.45
3 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.75
4 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 49.33
5 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 49.66
6 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 49.71
7 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 50.95
8 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 51.71
9 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 51.86

10 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 52.04
11 TRAPANA Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 52.22
12 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 52.27
13 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 52.75
14 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 53.03
15 RAGAZZON Tommaso 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.40
16 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 53.51
17 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 54.01
18 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 54.34
19 EANDI Michele 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 54.63
20 SECCHIAROLI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 55.06
21 FERRERO Nicolas 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.12
22 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 55.28
23 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 55.47
24 IVALDI Giacomo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 55.53
25 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 56.87
26 GRAFFIGNA Stefano 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 57.21
27 COLOMBO Gianluca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.26
28 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 59.73
29 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'00.07
30 TATA Matteo 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'00.12
31 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.81
32 MINGOLLA Amedeo 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.35
33 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'02.50
34 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'08.61
35 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'12.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

BARBAGIOVANNI PISEIA Giu 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd SQ
Falsa partenza

GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli SQ
Arrivo irregolare

ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi SQ
Virata irregolare

SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza
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